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DESIGN BY SIMON JONES
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TRIANGLE LEG COLLECTION

Motivated by the desire to create more space around a 

circular table, Simon Jones designed the Triangle Leg 

table and bench series. The ends of the rectangular 

tabletop have been rounded, creating a sociable setting 

that maximises seating numbers around the table yet 

keeping the shape compact. The triangular leg section 

creates the illusion of lightness and provides optimal 

compatibility with both squareand round chair legs. 

Crafted in solid oak with an oiled or clear lacquer finish, 

this versatile table is suitable for a wide range of private 

and public dining or office environments. 
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DIMENSIONS

Ø115 x H74 cm

11
5

5683

1 15
56

115

74

83

65

L200 x W85 x H74 cm

85 5077

200
129

200

74

65

85

L250 x W85 x H74 cm

85 5077

250
179

250

74

65

85



17

– TRIANGLE LEG BENCH –

DIMENSIONS

L200 x W40 x H46 cm
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MATERIALS

TABLETOP & BENCH / 22 mm solid oak tabletop in different finishes.  

Support bars are mounted underneath.

FRAME / 4 solid wooden legs featuring non-visible integrated screw-in 

adjustable feet that can be extended up to 12 mm  

to level the table on uneven surfaces.

FINISHES

CLEAR LACQUERED 
SOLID OAK

SOAPED 
SOLID OAK

OILED
SOLID OAK



Please use below link to download packshots, lifestyle 
photos and other sales material of Triangle Leg collection

Image Bank

Please use below link for order  

placement and further information 

HAYb2b.com

hay.com
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https://hay.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/gallery/triangle-leg-collection
https://www.hayb2b.com/en/login?redirect=/
http://www.hay.com

